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Women / 8 / L8 a7 gp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Couture2797
Golden City

9.250 9.425 9.2759.350 37.300
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emry Clasen2801
Golden City

9.125 9.375 9.3008.975 36.775
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Foran2798
Golden City

8.850 9.400 9.4008.500 36.150
4 2 8 1 3 

3 

Eva Haya-cuan1819
Universal Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 9.2008.850 35.850
6 5 4 4 4 

4 

Rebecca Weaver822
Crystal Lake

8.650 8.675 8.8508.575 34.750
7T 7 7 9 5 

5 

Eva Waterman1735
Premier - FL

9.025 8.275 9.1508.075 34.525
3 9 10T 5 6 

6 

Haley Yuengling1738
Premier - FL

8.650 7.900 9.1008.825 34.475
7T 10 5 7T 7 

7 

Marissa Loncar1305
ANSG

8.725 9.250 9.1257.350 34.450
5 4 12 6 8 

8 

Taylor LaMacchia1143
Suncoast

8.250 8.400 7.8258.950 33.425
9 8 3 12 9 

9 

Amelia Girard1614
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.150 7.050 8.4758.150 31.825
10 11 9 11 10 

10 

Rhianna Shafer4122
Tumbleweeds - FL

0.000 8.875 9.1008.725 26.700
12 6 6 7T 11 

11 

Katie Colbourne1295
ANSG

7.550 0.000 8.5758.075 24.200
11 12 10T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 a7 gp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joaddan Reme4376
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.300 9.550 9.4259.000 37.275
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Alexa Romero1831
Universal Gymnastics

9.025 9.275 9.1259.175 36.600
2 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Stella Bleeze2796
Golden City

8.650 9.150 9.3758.950 36.125
7 3T 7 2 3T

3T

Leilani Gillie2799
Golden City

8.700 9.125 9.1509.150 36.125
6 5 2 4 3T

3T

Landyn Williams175
Armory

8.900 9.150 9.1758.850 36.075
5 3T 10 3 5 

5 

Madelyn Power313
Queen City   OH

9.000 9.050 8.8758.975 35.900
3 6 6 9 6 

6 

Alison Ramage314
Queen City   OH

7.950 8.875 9.1259.075 35.025
11 7 3 5T 7 

7 

Jenna Racher4098
TNT Wellington

8.050 8.550 8.9258.875 34.400
10 8 9 8 8 

8 

Riana Greenberg3795
Rising Stars  FL

8.175 8.100 8.9758.900 34.150
9 11 8 7 9 

9 

Nara Hea1663
All Star Gymn.

8.350 8.250 8.3009.050 33.950
8 10 4 10 10 

10 

Kayden Clift4382
Suncoast

8.950 8.325 0.0008.575 25.850
4 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a7 gp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Hughes295
Queen City   OH

9.500 9.425 9.5009.350 37.775
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Olson2800
Golden City

9.500 9.275 9.3009.250 37.325
1T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Ramundo316
Queen City   OH

8.800 9.200 9.0259.400 36.425
5 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Angeles Rondon2838
Gravity Gymnastics

9.175 8.775 9.0258.975 35.950
3 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Carmen Escalera4124
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.775 9.050 8.9508.850 35.625
6 4 5T 7 5 

5 

Hailey Miller1307
ANSG

8.600 9.000 9.0758.750 35.425
7 5 7 4 6 

6 

Mia Passarella1310
ANSG

8.950 8.275 8.9008.575 34.700
4 7 8 8 7 

7 

Abby Stankus1023
West Broward

7.925 8.075 9.1507.950 33.100
11 8 9T 3 8 

8 

Reena Gill1132
Suncoast

8.350 7.850 8.8507.950 33.000
9 9 9T 9 9 

9 

Caitlyn Gonzalez1135
Suncoast

8.000 7.800 8.2258.850 32.875
10 10 5T 10 10 

10 

Sophia McDonald998
West Broward

8.400 7.675 7.5007.375 30.950
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a7 gp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caylee Douglas165
Armory

9.375 9.375 9.2508.950 36.950
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Ellie Schroeder323
Queen City   OH

9.125 9.275 9.1508.550 36.100
2 2 8 4 2 

2 

Courtney Sensabaugh818
Crystal Lake

8.375 9.075 9.4758.750 35.675
8 3 5 1 3 

3 

Olivia Combs975
West Broward

8.400 8.700 8.9008.800 34.800
7 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Baylie Grace Long170
Armory

8.850 7.750 8.9009.000 34.500
4T 10 2 6T 5 

5 

Isabelle Tinsley3569
North Port 

8.500 8.525 8.9258.425 34.375
6 6 9 5 6 

6 

Peyton Fields1123
Suncoast

9.075 8.250 8.6507.950 33.925
3 9 10 10 7 

7 

Payton Lumeng1620
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.075 8.325 8.7508.625 33.775
9 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Maher1666
All Star Gymn.

7.900 8.275 8.6258.675 33.475
10 8 6 11 9 

9 

Danielle Robins1009
West Broward

8.850 7.450 8.7507.800 32.850
4T 11 11 8T 10 

10 

Madison Photos1720
Premier - FL

0.000 9.000 9.3759.075 27.450
11 4 1 2 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a7 gp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Shafer4121
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.800 9.400 9.2009.250 35.650
7 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Raegan Lynch1148
Suncoast

9.125 8.275 8.8008.725 34.925
1 4 3 4 2 

2 

Mylia Vidtor1671
All Star Gymn.

8.775 8.825 9.0508.200 34.850
2 2 6 2 3 

3 

Riley Waters1795
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.850 8.700 8.9009.250 34.700
6 3 1T 3 4 

4 

Breanna Acosta-Nijamkin964
West Broward

7.600 7.900 7.5508.675 31.725
8 5 4 8 5 

5 

Jaidyn Knight990
West Broward

8.000 6.400 8.6258.550 31.575
5 8 5 6 6 

6 

Jamie Padgett1791
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.100 7.000 8.7007.375 31.175
4 6T 9 5 7 

7 

Elise Marshall996
West Broward

7.250 7.000 8.1008.100 30.450
10 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Katie Kunkel1665
All Star Gymn.

7.450 0.000 0.0007.975 15.425
9 9T 8 9T 9 

9 

Yamilette Cruz977
West Broward

8.250 0.000 0.0000.000 8.250
3 9T 10T 9T 10 

10 

Katie Blake1985
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 9T 10T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 103.150 25.650 24.675 26.025 26.800
11 1 1
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 111.900 27.875 28.200 27.750 28.075
11 1 2

2 Queen City   OH S 111.125 27.625 27.900 27.825 27.775
22 3 1

3 Tumbleweeds - FL S 108.700 25.875 28.000 27.100 27.725
36 2 3

4 Armory S 107.525 27.125 26.275 26.800 27.325
44 5 4

5 ANSG S 105.300 26.275 26.525 25.400 27.100
55 4 7

6 Suncoast S 104.975 27.150 25.000 26.525 26.300
63 7 5

7 All Star Gymn. S 102.275 25.025 25.350 25.925 25.975
77 6 6
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 gp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Reese Henley943
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.575 9.400 9.1259.200 37.300
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Mia Puig3177
International Miami

8.875 9.375 9.3009.325 36.875
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren Jaros901
KGI

9.100 9.025 9.0758.675 35.875
4 7 7 4T 3 

3 

Clare Braden111
Team Energym

8.925 8.450 9.3259.100 35.800
5 11 3T 1 4 

4 

Mika Prather524
Excel

9.325 9.150 9.0258.225 35.725
2 5T 10 6 5 

5 

Sadie Willhoite778
Meks Gymnastics

8.475 9.450 9.0758.475 35.475
7 1 8 4T 6 

6 

Italia Aulston3178
International Miami

9.250 8.625 8.9008.300 35.075
3 10 9 9 7 

7 

Raegan Holovich945
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.300 8.950 8.7508.875 34.875
8 9 6 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Catania2643
Genie's

7.600 9.150 8.9259.100 34.775
9 5T 3T 8 9 

9 

MaryEmma Moore1397
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.100 9.000 9.0009.050 34.150
10 8 5 7 10 

10 

Lia Tate958
U.S. Gold  Destin

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
11 4 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 11:08:47 AM

Women / 8 / L8 b5 gp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Egan2642
Genie's

9.000 9.350 9.4509.400 37.200
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Feltman2357
Cabarrus  NC

9.075 9.275 8.6259.350 36.325
3 2 2 9 2 

2 

EMMA Blankenship1471
Precision - GA

9.125 9.025 9.1258.800 36.075
2 4 4 4 3 

3 

Journhi Conyers1330
Morgan's - NC

8.875 9.250 9.1008.525 35.750
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Emily Geist1195
Libertyville

8.650 8.450 9.1508.950 35.200
7 9 3 3 5 

5 

Lily Tywon1413
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.175 8.700 8.8257.575 34.275
1 6 10 8 6 

6 

Adrianna Watts533
Excel

8.125 8.950 8.5258.225 33.825
9 5 7 10 7 

7 

Diane Wideman534
Excel

8.000 8.650 8.9508.175 33.775
10 7 8 6 8 

8 

Aniston Conlee940
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.575 8.600 9.1757.300 33.650
8 8 11 2 9 

9 

Sophia Rodriguez2405
CATS  Wellington

7.850 7.500 8.0507.725 31.125
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Camryn Rapplean1213
Libertyville

9.025 0.000 8.9008.675 26.600
4 11 5 7 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 gp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Chavanu4392
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.650 9.250 9.4009.225 37.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cassandra Barry1352
Basels All Star

9.625 9.075 9.0258.800 36.525
2 5 4 6 2 

2 

Cayley Seeman2356
Cabarrus  NC

8.925 9.150 9.3008.625 36.000
5 3 7T 2 3 

3 

Xacha Williams3179
International Miami

9.300 8.700 8.8509.025 35.875
3 9 2 8T 4 

4 

Matilda Strong1218
Libertyville

9.100 8.625 8.8508.625 35.200
4 10 7T 8T 5 

5 

Jorjana Marin1484
Precision - GA

8.825 9.100 9.2008.050 35.175
6 4 10 3 6 

6 

Hailey Leonard118
Team Energym

8.350 8.775 9.0758.925 35.125
8T 8 3 4 7 

7 

Noelle Barclay491
Excel

8.350 8.950 9.0008.675 34.975
8T 7 6 7 8 

8 

Jordyn Higgins1200
Libertyville

7.950 9.000 9.0508.725 34.725
10 6 5 5 9 

9 

Molly Kuntzi117
Team Energym

7.400 9.375 8.8508.175 33.800
11 1 9 8T 10 

10 

Annika Matlock1592
Gym Force

8.400 8.525 8.3007.600 32.825
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 gp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jewell Fondo1590
Gym Force

8.950 9.050 8.8758.800 35.675
4 2 2 4 1 

1 

Ilodia Vogt3180
International Miami

8.400 8.600 9.2758.600 34.875
6 5 4 2 2 

2 

Camila Martinez1361
Basels All Star

9.050 9.100 8.8507.825 34.825
3 1 9 5 3 

3 

Lizzie Green1198
Libertyville

9.150 8.050 8.6258.850 34.675
2 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Abbie Elder765
Meks Gymnastics

8.200 8.575 9.3008.475 34.550
7 6 5 1 5 

5 

Ashley Viso4201
Ultimate  OK

7.650 8.625 9.1758.750 34.200
11 4 3 3 6 

6 

Natalie Kotecki902
KGI

9.300 7.850 8.6008.125 33.875
1 8 7 8T 7 

7 

Tionna Dortch941
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.450 8.700 8.6007.950 33.700
5 3 8 8T 8 

8 

Audrey Nadrasik903
KGI

8.000 6.050 8.6258.300 30.975
8T 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Alexis Katon2406
CATS  Wellington

7.750 7.450 8.1257.450 30.775
10 9 10 11 10 

10 

Sydney Holmes1202
Libertyville

8.000 0.000 8.3250.000 16.325
8T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 gp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Inquilla900
KGI

9.350 9.375 8.8508.500 36.075
1 1 5 9 1 

1 

Rebecca Tirado4380
International Miami

9.200 9.025 9.0508.450 35.725
2 3 6 5 2 

2 

Paige Pace1364
Basels All Star

8.775 8.750 9.0758.875 35.475
6 5 2 4 3 

3 

Isabella Gonzalez1477
Precision - GA

9.175 9.125 9.4507.700 35.450
3 2 9 1 4 

4 

Maycee Foussadier1356
Basels All Star

8.100 9.000 9.4258.725 35.250
9 4 3 2 5 

5 

Reece Edwards506
Excel

9.000 7.550 8.9258.525 34.000
4T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Lauren Jackson1203
Libertyville

8.300 8.050 9.0008.325 33.675
8 7T 7 6T 7 

7 

Jordan Chunn1584
Gym Force

7.750 6.750 9.1509.075 32.725
10 11 1 3 8 

8 

Kylie Martin517
Excel

8.550 7.450 8.4508.150 32.600
7 10 8 10 9 

9 

Emaya Lewis4200
Ultimate  OK

9.000 8.150 8.2756.750 32.175
4T 6 10 11 10 

10 

Natalie Soloway1217
Libertyville

0.000 8.050 9.0000.000 17.050
11 7T 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Libertyville L 107.075 27.275 26.075 26.525 27.200
11 1 1
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami S 109.425 27.750 27.100 26.950 27.625
21T 4 1

2 Basels All Star S 108.550 27.450 27.175 26.400 27.525
33 3 2

3 U.S. Gold  Destin S 107.200 26.600 27.525 26.025 27.050
56 1 4

4 Precision - GA S 106.700 27.125 27.250 24.550 27.775
14 2 7

5 Excel S 106.325 26.875 27.050 25.425 26.975
65 5 6

6 KGI S 106.025 27.750 26.250 25.475 26.550
71T 7 5

7 Team Energym S 104.725 24.675 26.600 26.200 27.250
47 6 3
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Women / 8 / L8 b6 gp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Geiger4274
World Class - FL

9.225 9.000 9.4258.900 36.550
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Blaire Reid1084
United Gymstars

9.125 9.175 8.7009.125 36.125
3 1 2 8 2 

2 

Gabriella Rivera4272
World Class - FL

9.100 8.075 9.1009.025 35.300
4 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Hisey1866
TGR

8.150 8.100 8.9259.350 34.525
8 5 1 5 4 

4 

Heidi Simmons4273
World Class - FL

8.750 7.500 9.1758.850 34.275
5 8 6 2 5 

5 

Megan Thorne405
Skyline

9.150 7.550 8.7758.425 33.900
2 7 7 7 6 

6 

Makayla Brooks1650
South Florida

8.175 8.875 9.0007.575 33.625
7 3 9 4 7 

7 

Nathalie Faresi1860
TGR

7.700 8.350 7.8509.025 32.925
9 4 3T 9 8 

8 

Victoria Da Silva2421
Centro Italo

8.400 7.400 8.8508.025 32.675
6 9 8 6 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 b6 gp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella DeFelicibus1888
Brook-Lin Center

9.275 8.925 9.2509.225 36.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Campbell St. Paul1893
Brook-Lin Center

8.450 9.200 8.7509.150 35.550
5 1 2 5 2 

2 

Morgan McCabe1655
South Florida

9.200 7.600 8.2007.850 32.850
2 3 7 8 3 

3 

Anna Hammerle608
Emeth Gymnastics

8.225 7.150 8.7758.275 32.425
6T 6 5 4 4 

4 

Kendall Ford352
Skyline

8.225 7.250 8.4008.400 32.275
6T 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Katie Thornton1092
United Gymstars

8.850 6.600 8.9007.825 32.175
4 7 8 3 6 

6 

Olivia D"Orazio1651
South Florida

8.900 5.450 9.1508.650 32.150
3 9 3 2 7 

7 

Taryn Wells1659
South Florida

8.150 7.250 8.6507.925 31.975
8 4T 6 6 8 

8 

Isabella Marquez2422
Centro Italo

0.000 6.500 0.0000.000 6.500
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 106.125 27.075 24.575 26.775 27.700
11 1 1

2 South Florida S 101.225 26.275 23.725 24.425 26.800
22 2 2
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